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1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.08.08.07.5 72.00 1 72.00 1  

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 72.00 1 144.00 1  

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 69.00 1 213.00 1  

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 69.75 1 282.75 1  

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 72.00 1 354.75 1  

2 CHANG Yani CHN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 64.50 3 64.50 3 7.50

107B 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 69.75 2 134.25 2 9.75

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 2 201.75 2 11.25

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 67.50 2 269.25 2 13.50

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =3 332.25 2 22.50

3 KIM Suji KOR 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.0 58.50 =7 58.50 =7 13.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 4 123.60 4 20.40

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 55.50 =8 179.10 5 33.90

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.56.5 63.00 4 242.10 3 40.65

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.06.5 60.00 7 302.10 =3 52.65

3 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =7 58.50 =7 13.50

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 5 121.50 5 22.50

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.07.5 65.10 3 186.60 3 26.40

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 52.50 13 239.10 4 43.65

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 =3 302.10 =3 52.65

5 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 4 63.00 4 9.00

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.54.04.04.0 39.00 16 102.00 14 42.00

405B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 64.50 4 166.50 =11 46.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 62.00 5 228.50 9 54.25

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 66.30 2 294.80 5 59.95

6 VAZQUEZ MONTANO
Aranza

MEX 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.07.07.07.0 58.50 =7 58.50 =7 13.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 58.90 =7 117.40 7 26.60

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 11 171.40 9 41.60

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 58.50 =8 229.90 8 52.85

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 61.50 6 291.40 6 63.35

7 REID Grace GBR 405B 3.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 58.50 =7 58.50 =7 13.50

107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 55.80 =11 114.30 =9 29.70

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.0 60.00 6 174.30 7 38.70

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.55.0 46.50 14 220.80 12 61.95

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 63.00 =3 283.80 7 70.95

8 ENOMOTO Haruka JPN 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.07.06.0 60.00 6 60.00 6 12.00

107B 3.1 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 58.90 =7 118.90 6 25.10

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.56.55.5 55.50 =8 174.40 6 38.60

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 58.50 =8 232.90 7 49.85

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.05.0 49.50 14 282.40 8 72.35

9 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 58.50 =7 58.50 =7 13.50

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.05.55.56.0 51.15 13 109.65 13 34.35

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.56.05.55.5 49.50 =14 159.15 13 53.85

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 64.50 3 223.65 11 59.10

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.07.0 58.50 8 282.15 9 72.60

10 VINCENT Julia RSA 405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 57.00 =13 57.00 =13 15.00

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 57.00 10 114.00 11 30.00

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 52.50 =12 166.50 =11 46.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.90 7 225.40 10 57.35

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 55.50 9 280.90 10 73.85

11 BACON Sarah USA 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.08.08.07.5 66.00 2 66.00 2 6.00

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.04.5 45.00 14 111.00 12 33.00

305B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.0 61.50 5 172.50 8 40.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 60.45 6 232.95 6 49.80

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.04.55.0 40.50 17 273.45 11 81.30
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12 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.56.56.5 57.00 =13 57.00 =13 15.00

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.55.5 58.50 9 115.50 8 28.50

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.55.04.54.5 40.50 18 156.00 14 57.00

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 =10 210.00 13 72.75

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 52.70 13 262.70 12 92.05

13 MIKAMI Sayaka JPN 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.0 61.50 5 61.50 5 10.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 68.20 3 129.70 3 14.30

305B 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.05.56.05.0 49.50 =14 179.20 4 33.80

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 54.00 =10 233.20 5 49.55

5154B 3.4 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.51.53.02.0 25.50 18 258.70 13 96.05

14 KOLOI Alysha AUS 5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 =7 58.50 =7 13.50

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.56.06.06.0 55.80 =11 114.30 =9 29.70

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.06.06.05.5 52.50 =12 166.80 10 46.20

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.54.03.53.5 31.50 17 198.30 14 84.45

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =10 252.30 14 102.45

15 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.04.5 40.50 17 40.50 17 31.50

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.07.06.06.5 60.00 6 100.50 15 43.50

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.04.5 41.85 17 142.35 15 70.65

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =10 196.35 15 86.40

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.04.55.05.0 45.00 15 241.35 15 113.40

16 RUIZ Prisis CUB 205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.55.5 54.00 15 54.00 15 18.00

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.03.03.04.0 28.50 17 82.50 16 61.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 58.90 7 141.40 16 71.60

405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.05.05.54.5 45.00 15 186.40 16 96.35

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.54.54.55.0 43.50 16 229.90 16 124.85

17 PAPWORTH BURREL
Maria

ESP 405B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.54.54.04.0 37.50 18 37.50 18 34.50

107B 3.1 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.55.04.54.0 43.40 15 80.90 17 63.10

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 55.50 =8 136.40 17 76.60

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.54.04.03.5 34.50 16 170.90 17 111.85

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =10 224.90 17 129.85

18 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.06.56.56.0 52.65 16 52.65 16 19.35

107B 3.1 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.01.51.52.0 15.50 18 68.15 18 75.85

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.05.06.0 45.00 16 113.15 18 99.85

305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.04.03.02.0 27.00 18 140.15 18 142.60

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 54.00 =10 194.15 18 160.60

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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